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Member/Organization E-Mail Address Phone Numbers 

Jeff Brady Jeff.Brady@ky.gov 502.564.7992 

Executive Director – GOEHI / KY-HIECC Council Chair   
275 E. Main Street-4W-A   
Frankfort, KY 40621   

Neville Wise Neville.Wise@Ky.Gov 502.564.8196 

Commissioner – Dept for Medicaid Services   
275 East Main Street – 6W-A   
Frankfort, KY 40621   

William D. Hacker, MD WilliamD.Hacker@ky.gov 502.564.3970 

Commissioner – Dept for Public Health   
275 East Main Street – HS1GW   
Frankfort, KY 40621   

Stephen Hall, PhD Stephen.Hall@ky.gov 502.564.4527 

Commissioner – Dept for Behavioral Health, Developmental 
and Intellectual Disabilities 

  

100 Fair Oaks Lane – 4E-B   
Frankfort, KY 40601   

Kathy Frye Kathy.Frye@ky.gov 502.564.6478 

CIO – Cabinet for Health and Family Services   
Office of Administrative and Technology Services   
275 East Main Street – 4WA   
Frankfort, KY 40621   

Frank Lassiter Frank.Lassiter@ky.gov 502.564.6478 

Executive Director – Office of Administrative &Technology   
275 East Main Street – 4WA   
Frankfort, KY 40621   

Brian Kiser BrianE.Kiser@ky.gov 502.564.1635 

Broadband Coordinator – Finance and Administration Cabinet   
Commonwealth Office of Technology   
101 Cold Harbor Drive   
Frankfort, KY 40601   
KENTUCKY HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION   
Paige Franklin pfranklin@kyha.com 502.426.6220 Bus 
Vice President of Information Systems  502.445.6761 Cell 

Kentucky Hospital Association   
2501 Nelson Miller Parkway, Suite 200   
Louisville, KY 40223   
KENTUCKY MEDICAL ASSOCIATION   
Kimberly Williams, MD kdwilliams@st-claire.org 606.783.6500 Bus 
St. Claire Regional Medical Center  606.776.3056 Cell 

222 Medical Circle   
Morehead, KY 40351   
REGIONAL EXTENSION CENTERS   
Trudi Matthews tmatthews@healthbridge.org 513.469.7222 Bus 
HealthBridge  513.247.5266 Cell 

11300 Cornell Park Drive   
Cincinnati, OH 4524   
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Member/Organization E-Mail Address Phone Numbers 

REGIONAL EXTENSION CENTERS   
Rob Edwards Rob.edwards@uky.edu 859.323.3193 Bus 

University of Kentucky  646.245.4500 Cell 

900 South Limestone, Ste. 317   
Lexington, KY 40536   
REGIONAL HEALTH INFORMATION ORGANIZATION   
Elizabeth A. Regan, PhD e.regan@moreheadstate.edu 606.783.2730 Bus 
Morehead State University  860.604.8038 Cell 

College of Bus & Public Affairs CB320   
Morehead, KY 40351   
HEALTH CARE PAYOR   
Mike Lorch mike.lorch@anthem.com 502.889.2663 Bus 
Vice President  502.552.4773 Cell 

Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield in KY   
13500 Triton Park Blvd.   
Louisville, KY 40223   
KENTUCKY PHARMACISTS ASSOCIATION   
Barry Eadens beadens@BHSI.com 270.575.2100 Bus 
Director of Pharmacy  270.994.7984 Cell 

Western Baptist Hospital   
2501 Kentucky Avenue   
Paducah, KY 42003   
STATE UNIVERSITY   
Troy May troyma@ulh.org 502.562.3000 
Vice President and CIO   
UofL Hospital   
530 South Jackson Street   
Louisville, KY 40202   
PRIVACY AND SECURITY EXPERT   
Vickie Yates Brown, JD vybrown@fbtlaw.com 502.596.1592 Bus 
CEO/President  502.645.8256 Cell 

Frost Brown Todd, LLC and Nucleus:   
Kentucky’s Life Sciences & Innovation   
Center, LLC   
201 East Jefferson Street, Suite 315   
Louisville, KY 40202   
CONSUMER REPRESENTATIVE   
Peggy Lewis Pslewi3@uky.edu 606.439.3557 Bus 
KY Office of Rural Health  606.279.4858 Home 

750 Morton Blvd.   
Hazard, KY 41777   
HIE ACCOUNTABILITY AND TRANSPARENCY   
COMMITTEE   
Zed Day - CHAIR zday@email.uky.edu 317.566.8857 Bus 

 Retired CIO 859.361.6217 Cell 

UK Healthcare   
4615 Crystal Lake Lane   
Indianapolis, IN 46240-6417   
HIE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AND FINANCE   
COMMITTEE   
Gary Ozanich - CHAIR OzanichG1@nku.edu 859.572.1397 Bus 

 Professor/Administrator 513.403.1972 Cell 

Northern KY University   
206 AST, NKU   
Highland Heights, KY 41099   
INTEROPERABILITY AND STANDARDS DEVELOPMENT   
COMMITTEE   
Rusty Shanklin - CHAIR Rusty.shanklin@pikevillehospital.org 606.218.4940 Bus 
Chief Information Officer  606.794.3611 Cell 

Pikeville Medical Center   
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911 Bypass Road 
Pikeville, KY 41501 

  

PROVIDER ADOPTION AND MEANINGFUL USE 
COMMITTEE 

  

David Bolt - CHAIR Dbolt122148@gmail.com 270.667.5956 Bus 
Community Health Center CEO  606.356.2658 Cell 

Regional Health Care Affiliates, Inc.   
215 East Main Street   
Providence, KY 42450   
PRIVACY AND SECURITY COMMITTEE   
Christy Hendricks, JD - CHAIR chendricks@bhsi.com 502.896.5035 Bus 
Attorney Baptist HealthCare System  502.594.3325 Cell 

4007 Kresge Way   
Louisville, KY 40207   
POPULATION HEALTH COMMITTEE   
Jan Hecht-CHAIR Jan.hecht@eku.edu 859.622.6306 Bus 
College Professor  502.641.6762 Cell 

Eastern Kentucky University   
Dizney 117, 521 Lancaster Avenue   
Richmond, KY 40475-3102   
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